Schramm Educational Center
2014-2015 School Year
Updated to Reflect Snow Days 
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	Dates
	Special Activities/Holidays

	Friday, August 15
Monday, August 18
Tuesday, August 19
	Teacher Institute-No School
Teacher Institute-No School
First Day of Student Attendance (Full Day)

	
	

	Monday, September 1
Thursday, September 18
	Labor Day-No School
Early Dismissal @ 12:00 p.m.

	
	

	Friday, October 3
Monday, October 13
Friday, October 24
	Early Dismissal @12:00 p.m.
Columbus Day-No School
Teacher Institute-No School

	
	

	Tuesday, November 11
Wednesday, November 26
Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28
	Veterans Day-No School
Special Holiday-No School
Thanksgiving Day-No School
Special Holiday-No School

	
	

	Thursday, December 4
Friday, December 19
	Early Dismissal @ 12:00 p.m.
Dismiss for Winter Break @ 2:30 p.m.

	
	

	Monday, January 5
Friday, January 16
Monday, January 19
	School Resumes
Early Dismissal @ 12:00 p.m.
Martin Luther King Jr. Day- No School

	
	

	Monday, February 16
	Presidents’ Day-No School

	
	

	Friday, March 6
	Early Dismissal @ 12:00 p.m.

	
	

	Friday, April 3
Monday-Friday, April 6-10
Monday, April 13
Thursday, April 30
	Good Friday-No School
Spring Break-No School
School Resumes
Early Dismissal @ 12:00 p.m.

	
	

	Monday, May 25
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, May 29
Monday, June 1
	Memorial Day-No School
Students’ Last Day 
Teacher Institute-No School















Progress Reports will be sent home on: 
Friday, October 17, 2014
Friday, January 9, 2015
Friday, March 13, 2015
Last Day of School
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